
Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021

Hermathenae

Philippe DOFFIGNY
Balise 10
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 5340m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 1:15:17 (14'06"/km)

20/35 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:51:08
2. Dirk HARTMANN 0:51:18
3. Guy TIREZ 0:51:45

1. 105 00:04:47 187m 25'35"/km
2. 148 00:02:34 00:07:21 225m 11'24"/km
3. 104 00:04:05 00:11:26 239m 17'05"/km
4. 103 00:01:33 00:12:59 144m 10'46"/km
5. 140 00:06:29 00:19:28 456m 14'13"/km
6. 133 00:02:09 00:21:37 202m 10'39"/km
7. 100 00:01:21 00:22:58 138m 9'47"/km
8. 127 00:16:48 00:39:46 908m 18'30"/km
9. 145 00:03:27 00:43:13 312m 11'03"/km

10. 126 00:01:31 00:44:44 154m 9'51"/km
11. 146 00:05:03 00:49:47 398m 12'41"/km
12. 125 00:01:44 00:51:31 150m 11'33"/km
13. 109 00:02:35 00:54:06 293m 8'49"/km
14. 143 00:04:14 00:58:20 198m 21'23"/km
15. 129 00:10:37 01:08:57 740m 14'21"/km
16. 147 00:03:03 01:12:00 195m 15'38"/km
17. 130 00:02:32 01:14:32 223m 11'22"/km
18. 999 00:00:45 01:15:17 115m 6'31"/km
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